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10:15 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM

– Registration
– Lunch Buffet
– Shotgun Start
– Dinner

FEATURES:
• 18 Holes of Golf w/cart
• Various Skill Prizes
• Hole-In-One Award
• Silent Auction
• Raffle & Door Prizes
• Shamble Format 

Tournament

COST:
• $350 per Participant
• $1,200 per Foursome
• Sponsorship 

opportunities available!

GOLF CLASSIC
26TH ANNUAL

POTAWATOMI AREA COUNCIL

MONDAY, JULY 14, 2025
Oconomowoc Golf Club

5261 Brown Street, Oconomowoc, WI 53066

MARQUEE SPONSOR:



• One Golfing Foursome
• Tee Box Sign on hole #2
• Welcome banner with company logo
• Promotional table at event (optional)
• Prominent recognition on our website
• Recognition in all email blasts, media correspondence & 

event signage
• Special recognition during evenings program

• Two Golfing Foursomes
• Full page color ad in evening program
• Tee Box Sign on hole #1 and #10
• Welcome banner with company logo
• Promotional table at event
• Prominent recognition on our website pacbsa.org (2,920 

hits monthly) and in our Scouter Weekly reaching 11,312 
local adults and youth

• Recognition in all email blasts, media correspondence & 
event signage

• Special Thank You presentation during evening program
• Representative can speak at dinner
• Corporate Logo included on golfer gift

EVENT SPONSOR
3 YEAR COMMITMENT

$7,500

$750

$50

$4,000

$2,500

SILVER LEVEL SPONSOR

DINNER SPONSOR

• Includes (2) Golfers 
• Name/Logo on a specially designed tee box sign
• Name in the official outing program 

$2,500LUNCH SPONSOR
• Includes company name and logo on buffet table

• Includes company name and logo on signage during 
dinner and cocktails

• Recognition during the program

$1,800GOLFER GIFT SPONSOR
• Name and logo inserted with golfer gift 

$500DRIVING RANGE SPONSOR
• Includes a sign on the driving range with company name 

and logo

$500PUTTING GREEN SPONSOR
• Includes a sign on the putting green with company name 

and logo 

$500HORS D’OEUVRES SPONSOR
• Includes signage in the auction room and hors d’oeuvres 

tray 

$500AWARDS SPONSOR
• Company name and logo inserted with awards

CORPORATE SPONSOR
• One Golfing Foursome
• Name/logo on a specially designed tee box sign
• Ad in the official outing program
• Recognition during the program

DINNER ONLY OPTION
• Not a golfer? Come enjoy fellowship prior to a mouth 

watering tenderloin dinner that follows a cocktail social 
and dinner program.
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SPONSORSHIPS & REGISTRATIONS
AVAILABLE

The Potawatomi Area Council is a 501(c)3 Organization

$1,600GOLD LEVEL SPONSOR
• One Golfing Foursome
• Name/logo on a specially designed tee box sign
• Name in the official outing program
• Recognition during the program

$6,500MARQUEE SPONSOR

MARQUEE SPONSOR:



EVENT SPONSOR

MARQUEE SPONSOR

DINNER SPONSOR

CORPORATE SPONSOR

LUNCH SPONSOR

GOLFER GIFT SPONSOR

GOLD LEVEL SPONSOR

FOURSOME ONLY

$7,500

$6,500

$4,000

$2,500

$2,500

$1,800

$1,600

$1,200

$750

$500

$500

$500

$500

$350

$50

$75

SILVER LEVEL SPONSOR

DRIVING RANGE SPONSOR

PUTTING GREEN SPONSOR

HORS D’OEUVRES SPONSOR

AWARD SPONSOR

INDIVIDUAL GOLFER

DINNER/PROGRAM ONLY

SUPER TICKET
-Includes (1) drink ticket, (2) mulligans, 
(2) par 3 challenge contests & (4) wine raffle tickets

CONTACT INFORMATION
      CONNIE.JADOWSKI@SCOUTING.ORG

      PACBSA.ORG

(262) 436-8419

™

Potawatomi Area Council

SPONSORSHIP & REGISTRATION

Potawatomi Area Council, Scouting America | 804 Bluemound Rd., Waukesha, WI 53188

PLEASE INDICATE THE OPTION(S) IN WHICH YOU ARE PARTICIPATING

INFORMATION
NAME: COMPANY:

PAYMENT METHOD

CREDIT CARD Or Scan QR Code Below

No, I cannot attend but I would like to contribute $
CHECK ENCLOSED #:

CREDIT CARD #:

SIGNATURE:

EXPIRATION DATE:   MM / YY CVV#:

DATE: PAYMENT AMOUNT: $/ /

CITY: STATE: ZIP:ADDRESS:

EMAIL:

I would like to donate the following auction item(s):

PHONE:

MARQUEE SPONSOR:



Captain’s Name:

Company:

Address:

City:

Email:

State: Zip:

Phone:

Name:

Company:

Address:

City:

Email:

State: Zip:

Phone:

Name:

Company:

Address:

City:

Email:

State: Zip:

Phone:

Name:

Company:

Address:

City:

Email:

State: Zip:

Phone:
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Potawatomi Area Council, Scouting America | 804 Bluemound Rd., Waukesha, WI 53188

PLAYERS NAMES

PLEASE INDICATE THE OPTION(S) IN WHICH YOU ARE PARTICIPATING
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